


Collins Square Hospitality offer a fresh milk and 
fruit service delivered to your office. 


Arrange fresh milk deliveries at your 
convenience, be it daily or weekly orders. 


Our friendly staff can deliver  to your fridges and 
manage your stock rotation based on expiry 
dates.


We also offer market fresh seasonal fruit boxes 
delivered to your office kitchen.



Please reach out to discuss the order quantities 
and options that best suit your needs. 
events@collinssquarecatering.com.au 


Pricing is as follows

$5.10


$5.10


$5.10


$5.80


$4.80


$7.50


$6.00


$5.50




$0.80

Milk


Pura Full Cream 2L


Pura Original Skinny 2L


Vitasoy Barista Soy 1L


Bonsoy


Vitasoy Almond 1L 


MilkLab Almond


MilkLab Lactose Free


ADC Oat



Fruit


Fruit per piece 

Inclusive of all taxes, service & delivery charges where applicable. 

A minimum order for fruit box applies (50 pieces).

mailto:events@collinssquarecatering.com.au


Name:

Telephone:

Order Date:

Milk items:

Fruit items:

Terms and conditions    

Your order will only be considered confirmed once payment has been received by Collins Square Hospitality, and we are in receipt 

of a signed and completed order form.



All orders must be placed with 48 hours notice of desired delivery.  Orders will be recurring weekly from the first date of delivery 

unless otherwise arranged with Collins Square Hospitality.



Payment Options 

By credit card (invoice issued via paypal) - or - Direct Deposit:  

Please reference booking date & company name 

Collins Square Hospitality Group   

Westpac BSB 033 002 Account # 716345



Contact Details 

Please return booking forms to events@collinssquarecatering.com.au. For any questions please call 03 9252 7900 

Company:

Email:

Delivery/pick up date & time required:

Delivery address:

Vitasoy Almond 1L

Pura Full cream 2L

MilkLab Lactose Free

Vitasoy Barista Soy 1L Bonsoy

MilkLab Almond

Pura Original Skinny 2L

ADC Oat

Total cost:

Signature:

Please tick if you’d like to receive news and updates from Collins Square Hospitality


