

Pricing

Collins Square Hospitality offer a fresh milk and fruit service delivered to your office.

Arrange fresh milk deliveries at your convenience, be it daily or weekly orders.

Our friendly staff can deliver to your fridges and manage your stock rotation based on expiry dates.

We also offer market fresh seasonal fruit boxes delivered to your office kitchen.

Please reach out to discuss the order quantities and options that best suit your needs. events@collinssquarecatering.com.au

Pricing is as follows

Milk

Pura Full Cream 2L	\$5.10
Pura Original Skinny 2L	\$5.10
Vitasoy Barista Soy 1L	\$5.10
Bonsoy	\$5.80
Vitasoy Almond 1L	\$4.80
MilkLab Almond	\$7.50
MilkLab Lactose Free	\$6.00
ADC Oat	\$5.50

Fruit

Fruit per piece \$0.80

Inclusive of all taxes, service & delivery charges where applicable. A minimum order for fruit box applies (50 pieces).

Booking Form

Name: Company:		
phone: Email:		
Order Date:	Delivery/pick up date & time required:	
Delivery address:		
Milk items:		
Pura Full cream 2L Pura Original Skinny 2L	Vitasoy Barista Soy 1L Bonsoy	
Vitasoy Almond 1L MilkLab Almond	MilkLab Lactose Free ADC Oat	
Fruit items:		
Total cost:		
Signature:		
Please tick if you'd like to receive news and updates from Collins Square Hospitality		

Terms and conditions

Your order will only be considered confirmed once payment has been received by Collins Square Hospitality, and we are in receipt of a signed and completed order form.

All orders must be placed with 48 hours notice of desired delivery. Orders will be recurring weekly from the first date of delivery unless otherwise arranged with Collins Square Hospitality.

Payment Options

By credit card (invoice issued via paypal) - or - Direct Deposit:

Please reference booking date & company name

Collins Square Hospitality Group

Westpac BSB 033 002 Account # 716345

Contact Details

Please return booking forms to events@collinssquarecatering.com.au. For any questions please call 03 9252 7900